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Issued For Period MAR 1,2020 To MAR 31,2020 

Type Number Property 

Class 4 Sewage System 2020-0038 3642 CONCESSION RD 9 

Solar Collector 2020-0039 3150 MARA/CARON BND RD 

Demolition 2020-0040 6604 RAMA RD 

C Occupancy New or Addition 2020-0041 6604 RAMA RD 

Plumbing 2020-0042 6604 RAMA RD 

Demolition 2020-0043 7544 EAST RIVER RD 

Demolition 2020-0044 4203 ORKNEY BEACH RD 

Class 4 Sewage System 2020-0045 3794 GLENREST DR 

Class 4 Sewage System 2020-0046 7714 CRONK SIDEROAD 

C Occupancy New or Addition 2020-0047 7714 CRONK SIDEROAD 

Plumbing 2020-0048 7714 CRONK SIDEROAD 

Deck 2020-0049 81 LAKE AVE 

C Occupancy New or Addition 2020-0050 3232 RAMARA RD 47 

Plumbing 2020-0051 3232 RAMARA RD 47 

Deck 2020-0052 7294 GLEN ELLEN DR 

Class 4 Sewage System 2020-0053 6250 BLUEBIRD ST 
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Issued For Period MAR 1,2020 To MAR 31,2020 

Previous Year Current Year 
Permit Count Fees Value Permit Count Fees Value 

Accessory Building 3 1,494.90 233,000.00 0 0.00 0.00 

Attached Garage 2 533.60 240,000.00 0 0.00 0.00 

C Occupancy New or Addition 2 1,049.74 250,000.00 3 3,945.90 555,000.00 

Class 4 Sewage System 0 0.00 0.00 4 1,633.00 65,000.00 

Deck 1 304.00 25,000.00 2 608.00 49,000.00 

Deck/Porch with Roof 42.00 200,000.00 0 0.00 0.00 

Demolition 2 276.00 0.00 3 414.00 0.00 

Demolition (natural disaster) 83.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 

Plumbing 0 0.00 0.00 3 532.00 0.00 

Solar Collector 0 0.00 0.00 221.00 30,000.00 

Previous Year Current Year 

Total Permits Issued 

Total Dwelling Units Created 

Total Permit Value 

Total Permit Fees 

Total Compliance Letters Issued 

Total Compliance Letter Fees 

12 

0 

948,000.00 

3,783.24 

9 

360.00 

Inspection Summary 

Ward 

010 
020 
Total 

Permit Charge 

C Occupancy New or Addition 
Class 4 Sewage System 
Deck 

Demolition 
Plumbing 
Solar Collector 

Total 

16 

2 

699,000.00 

7,353.90 

4 

240.00 

Permit Inspections Other Roll Inspections 

48 0 
25 0 
73 0 

Amount 

3,945.90 
1,633.00 

608.00 
414.00 
532.00 
221.00 

7,353.90 


